



2026:HHC:11524

CWP No. 18847 of 2025

11.12.2025 Present: Ms. Santosh Dogra, Dy. AG
for the respondent-State.

Steps for service of respondents No.

3 and 4 are awaited. Steps if taken within one
week, notices to them be issued for 05.03.2026;
the date already fixed.

Addl. Registrar (Judicial)

11.12.2025
(Shalini)